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장ㆍ관ㆍ항ㆍ목 예 산 액 기 정 액 비교증감

2025년도 추경 1 회 일반회계

장: 700 보전수입등및내부거래
관: 710 보전수입등
항: 711 잉여금 (단위:천원)

세 입 예 산 사 업 명 세 서

총 계 11,199,948 10,000,000 1,199,948

700 보전수입등및내부거래 11,199,948 10,000,000 1,199,948

710 보전수입등 11,199,948 10,000,000 1,199,948

711 잉여금 10,490,503 10,000,000 490,503

711-01 순세계잉여금 10,490,503 10,000,000 490,503

[ 일반회계 ] 10,490,503 10,000,000 490,503

< 재무과 > 10,490,503 10,000,000 490,503

○ 순세계잉여금 10,490,503 10,000,000 490,503

712 전년도이월금 709,445 0 709,445

712-01 국고보조금사용잔액 626,345 0 626,345

[ 일반회계 ] 626,345 0 626,345

< 재무과 > 626,345 0 626,345

○ 국고보조금 사용잔액 626,345 0 626,345

712-02 시ㆍ도비보조금사용잔액 83,100 0 83,100

[ 일반회계 ] 83,100 0 83,100

< 재무과 > 83,100 0 83,100

○ 도비보조금 사용잔액 83,100 0 83,100

10,490,503,000원

626,345,000원

83,100,000원


